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1 ACME PAPER AND SUPPLY WWW.ACMEPAPER.COM R, C R,C R,C R,C R, C R,C R, C C, R R,C R,C
2 Acme Paper and Supply Co. 800-462-5812 http://www.acmepaper.com R, C R,C C C R, C C R, C C, R R
3 Adams Burch 301-276-2000 http://www.adams-burch.com/ C C C C C C C C
4 Amazon http://www.amazon.com R, C C C, R C C, R C, R C, R C C R, C
5 Anchor Packaging 571-550-5449 http://www.anchorpackaging.com R R R R R
6 Ardvark 571-550-5449 http://www.aardvarkstraws.com C

7 Atrium Packaging 888-727-7252 http://www.wna.biz/assets/brochures/Atrium
Catalog2015.pdf R R

8 Be Green Packaging 805-456-6088 http://begreenpackagingstore.com/ R, C R, C R, C R, C R, C
9 BJs Wholesale Club http://www.bjs.com/ C C R, C

10 Boxit 571-550-5449 http://www.boxit.com R,C
11 Bridgegate 571-550-5449 http://bridge-gate.com C R,C R,C R,C R,C
12 Bunzl Distribution 410-579-8890 http://www.bunzldistribution.com C C C, R C C, C R, C C C C
13 Costco http://www.costco.com/ R, C C C R, C C R, C, C R, C
14 Dade Paper 240-492-2300 www.dadepaper.com R, C R,C R, C C R, C C R, C C, R C R, C
15 Durable Packaging International 847-541-4400 www.durablepackaging.com R
16 Earth's Natural Alternative 888-306-5370 http://www.enaecogoods.com/ C C C C C C
17 Eco Product Store 866-402-1831 http://www.ecoproductsstore.com R, C R, C C, R C C C R, C C C R, C
18 Ecopax 571-550-5449 http://ecopaxinc.com R R R R
19 EcoTensil 415-924-0233 www.http://ecotensil.com R,C
20 EcoTensil 415-924-0233 http://ecotensil.com/ C, R
21 Fabri-Kal 800-888-5054 www.fabri-kal.com R
22 Fischer 571-550-5449 http://fppi.net/index.php R, C
23 Fold-Pak 571-550-5449 http://www.fold-pak.com C R R,C
24 Food Biz Supply 888-611-3488 http://www.foodbizsupply.com/ R, C R, C C R, C C C R, C R, C C R, C
25 Food Pro 800-368-2556 http://www.myfoodpro.com 
26 Food Service Warehouse 877-877-5655 http://www.foodservicewarehouse.com/ R, C R, C C C, R C C C, R C C R, C
27 Form 571-550-5449 http://www.formplastics.com C
28 Forman, Inc. 800-638-9400 https://www.formaninc.com R, C C, R C, R R R, C R, C R, C C R, C
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29 FPC Distribution 410-579-1000 http://fpc.synergycm.net/store-front.aspx R C R, C C C R, C R, C C C C
30 Genpak 800-626-6695 www.genpak.com R R R R,C R,C
31 HM Wagner & Sons 410-766-1150 http://www.hmwagner.com/ R, C R R R, C R R
32 Huff United 804-226-1936 http://www.huffunited.com/ R R C C R C R, C R R
33 Innovative Design 571-550-5449 http://www.innovative-caterware.com R R R
34 International Paper 800-537-4141 www.internationalpaper.com R,C R,C C
35 LBP 571-550-5449 http://www.lbpmfg.com/index.asp R,C R,C R,C
36 Leonard Paper Company 800-327-5547 www.leonardpaper.com R R,C R,C R,C R,C R,C R,C R,C R,C R,C
37 Let's Go Green http://letsgogreen.biz/ C C C, R C, R C, R R, C R, C R, C C R, C
38 McNairn Packaging 800-867-1898 www.mcnairnpackaging.com R,C
39 Merchants Sales Company 571-550-5449 http://www.merchantssales.com R,C R,C R,C R,C R,C R,C R,C R,C R,C R,C
40 Metropolitan Meat & Seafood 800-522-0060 http://www.metropoultry.com/ R, C
41 Office Depot http://www.officedepot.com/ R R, C C, R C C C C
42 PacknWood 571-550-5449 http://www.packnwood.com R,C R,C R,C R,C C R,C R,C C R,C
43 PACTIV, LLC 888-381-8892 WWW.PACTIV.COM R, C R,C R,C C R, C C C, R C R
44 Pak-Sher 571-550-5449 http://www.paksher.com/index.html R
45 Paper Mart 800-745-8800 http://www.papermart.com R, C R C R C C C
46 Paterson Paper 800-678-8104 www.patersonpaper.com R
47 Polar Pak 905-792-3000 www-polarpak.ca R R
48 Quality Carton & Converting 978-556-9100 www.qccma.com R R R
49 ReNew Packaging http://renewbag.com/ C
50 Restaurant  Depot - Alexandria 703-461-4720 http://www.restaurantdepot.com/ C C C R C R, C C C C

51 Restaurant  Depot - Capitol 
Heights 301-499-1770 http://www.restaurantdepot.com/ C C C R C R, C C C C

52 RESTOCKIT 800-680-0859 www.restockit.com R,C R,C R,C R,C R,C R,C R,C R,C R,C R,C
53 S. Freedman & Sons Inc. 301-322-5000 http://www.sfreedman.com/ R, C C C, R C C R, C R, C C C C
54 Sam's Club http://www.samsclub.com R R, C C, R C C C R, C C C C
55 Stalk Market 571-550-5449 http://www.stalkmarketproducts.com C R,C R,C R,C R,C R,C R,C R,C R,C
56 Staples http://www.staples.com/ C C C C C C C
57 Sysco Food Services 202-832-2600 http://www.sysco.com C R,C R, C R R, C R, C C R, C R, C R, C
58 Uline 800-295-5510 http://www.uline.com/ R R R R, C R
59 Walmart http://www.walmart.com/ C C C C C R, C C C C

60 Wasserstrom Food Truck Suppliers 866-634-8927 http://www.wasserstrom.com/ R, C C C, R C R, C R, C R, C C C R, C
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61 Webstaurant Store www.webstaurantstore.com R, C R, C C R, C C C R, C C, R C R, C
62 WinCup 800-292-2877 www.wincup.com C
63 WNA 888-962-2877 www.wna.biz R R R
64 World Centril http://worldcentric.org C C C C C C C C C
64 Your Green 2 Go 832-510-2434 http://www.yourgreen2go.com R, C C R, C R, C R, C

R Sells recyclable products
C Sells compostable products
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Key

Notes
The District Department of the Environment does not endorse any vendor listed above and is not responsible for the quality of service or products provided.  A vendor's stock may change at any time. 
A vendor may also carry non-compliant products in addition to those listed above.

If you are a vendor of recyclable or compostable food service ware and would like to be added to or removed from this list, please contact Kate Judson at kate.judson@dc.gov or 202-645-6988.

http://www.webstaurantstore.com/
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